A LA CARTE

AVAILABLE: 12PM - 6.15PM

NIBBLES

MARINATED OLIVES (vG)
Rosemary, Red Pepper, Chilli, Garlic Marinated Olives

HOMEMADE WHEATEN & FOCACCIA BREAD (v)
Olive Tapenade, Bois Boudran, Butter

BRAISED PIG'S CHEEK DONUT
Pickled Plum Gel

RICOTTA, PEA & LEMON ARANCHI (v)
Parmesan & Pea Purée

STARTERS

SALT & CHILLI BABY SQUID
Lemon Aioli, Sesame Slaw

BEETROOT TARTARE (vG)
Pickled Celeriac, Rocket Pesto

PAN ROASTED PORTAVOGIE SCALLOPS
Sweetcorn, Crispy Pancetta, Basil Sponge,
Sunflower Seeds

SESAME CRUSTED TUNA
Asian Slaw, Yuzu Mayo

RABBITRILLETTE
Pistachio Crumb, Apricot Jam, Toasted Sourdough

MAINS

MANOR FARM CORN FED CHICKEN
Dauphinoise Potatoes, Fine Beans,
Shallot Butter, Pepper Sauce

DUCK BREAST
Vermicelli Noodles, Bok Choi, Baby Corn,
Ginger, Chilli & Soy Sauce

SWEET CURED PORK CHOP
Baked Potato, Creme Fraiche, Apple Gel, Maple Syrup
& Wholegrain Mustard Sauce

BAKED MUSHROOM TART (v)
Puff Pastry, Mushroom Duxelle, Smoked Mozzarella,
Garlic & Parmesan Fries

SEA BASS
Peas, Broad Beans, Samphire, New Potatoes,
Mussels, Bisque, Saffron Aioli

COD CHEEKS
Cauliflower Purée, Chives Bennie, Chorizo

GRILLED AUBERGINE (v)
Pearl Cous-Cous, Red Pepper Coulis,
Pickled Shallots, Hazelnut Vinaigrette

£5

£6

£6

£6

£12

£10

£14.50

£10

£10

£26

£30

£28

£22

£28

£25

£22

................................................................................

LUNCH & EARLY DINNER

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v) £8
Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil

MUSSELS £8
Thai Coconut & Tom Yum Cream,

Toasted Sourdough

SLOW CONFIT DUCK SPRING ROLL £9

Peking Dipping Sauce

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN
House Salad, Black Chili & Yuzu Mayo

PASTA ALLA NORMA
Aubergine, Oregano, Basil, Tomato Sauce

ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH

60z Sirloin Steak on Sourdough, Béarnaise Mayo,
Red Onion Jam, Rocket & Skinny Fries

(Served Pink or Well Done)

SHED CLUB SANDWICH
Chargrilled Chicken & Sourdough, Bacon Jam,
Baby Gem, Tomato, Red Onion & Mayo, Skinny Fries

£18

£16

£22

£16

WAGYU BURGER £20
Cheddar, Bacon Jam, Onion Ring, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickle & Chunky Chips
FISH & CHIPS £18
Minted Peas, Shed Tartare Sauce
STEAKS
28 DAY AGED 80z RUMP STEAK £25
28 DAY AGED 100z SIRLOIN STEAK £35
28 DAY AGED 70z FILLET STEAK £36
500G CHATEAUBRIAND £75

Served with Green Beans with Garlic & Shallot Butter
(Please allow at least 30 mins)

All served with Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Confit Tomato,
Onion Rings, Brandy, Thyme & Green Peppercorn Cream

ADD 3 CHARRED PRAWN CREVETTES IN SHELL £6
with Garlic Butter

SAUCES

Pepper Sauce £2.50

SIDES (Please see overleaf)

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan



SHED BISTRO

VEGETARIAN LUNCH MENU

NI LES

MARINATED OLIVES (vG) £5
Rosemary, Red Pepper, Chilli, Garlic Marinated Olives
HOMEMADE WHEATEN & FOCACCIA BREAD (v) £6
Olive Tapenade, Bois Boudran, Butter
RICOTTA, PEA & LEMON ARANCHI (v) £6
Parmesan & Pea Purée

STARTERS
BEETROOT TARTARE (vG) £10
Pickled Celeriac, Rocket Pesto
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v) £8
Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil

MAINS

BAKED MUSHROOM TART (v) £22

Puff Pastry, Mushroom Duxelle, Smoked Mozzarella, Garlic & Parmesan Fries

GRILLED AUBERGINE (v) £22
Pearl Cous-Cous, Red Pepper Coulis, Pickled Shallots, Hazelnut Vinaigrette

............................................................................................................................

SIDES
Onion Rings £5.50 Chargrilled Tenderstem
Shed Salad £5.50 Broccoli with Toasted Almonds
Sy e £5.50 & Crumbled Blue Cheese £5.50
Garlic & Parmesan Fries £6.50 S B TSR e
. £5.50 & Shallot Butter £5.50
i 5.5

unky Lnips Truffle Mac & Cheese £6.00
Garlic Sautéed Potatoes £5.50
Buttered New Potatoes £5.50

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan

SHED BISTRO, 467 ORMEAU ROAD, BELFAST, BT7 3GR | 028 9064 2630 | WWW.SHEDBELFAST.COM
OPENING HOURS: TUE-THU: 12-4PM / 5-9PM | FRI & SAT: 12-4 / 5-10PM | SUN: 1-8PM (MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
Due to Northern Ireland licensing laws we can't allow undrunk alcohol to be taken off the premises so please enjoy your wine with your meal. Thank you for your understanding.

Our chefs prepare your order where NUTS, SESAME and OTHER ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS are used. We cannot therefore guarantee that products served in this area will not contain traces
of these allergens. If you'd like to know about allergens in our food, please just ask. Discretionary service charge applied to tables of 5 or more. Gift vouchers available!



