SB

A LA CARTE

AVAILABLE: 12PM - 6.15PM

NIBBLES

NIDDLES	
MARINATED OLIVES (VG) Rosemary, Red Pepper, Chilli, Garlic Marinated Olives	£5
HOMEMADE WHEATEN & FOCACCIA BREAD (v) Olive Tapenade, Bois Boudran, Butter	£6
BRAISED PIG'S CHEEK DONUT Pickled Plum Gel	£6
RICOTTA, PEA & LEMON ARANCHI (v) Parmesan & Pea Purée	£6
STARTERS	
SALT & CHILLI BABY SQUID Lemon Aioli, Sesame Slaw	£12
BEETROOT TARTARE (VG) Pickled Celeriac, Rocket Pesto	£10
PAN ROASTED PORTAVOGIE SCALLOPS£14Sweetcorn, Crispy Pancetta, Basil Sponge, Sunflower Seeds5	4.50
SESAME CRUSTED TUNA Asian Slaw, Yuzu Mayo	£10
RABBIT RILLETTE Pistachio Crumb, Apricot Jam, Toasted Sourdough	£10
MAINS	
MANOR FARM CORN FED CHICKEN Dauphinoise Potatoes, Fine Beans, Shallot Butter, Pepper Sauce	£26
DUCK BREAST Vermicelli Noodles, Bok Choi, Baby Corn, Ginger, Chilli & Soy Sauce	£30
SWEET CURED PORK CHOP Baked Potato, Crème Fraîche, Apple Gel, Maple Syrup & Wholegrain Mustard Sauce	£28
BAKED MUSHROOM TART (v) Puff Pastry, Mushroom Duxelle, Smoked Mozzarella, Garlic & Parmesan Fries	£22
SEA BASS Peas, Broad Beans, Samphire, New Potatoes, Mussels, Bisque, Saffron Aioli	£28

COD CHEEKS Cauliflower Purée, Chives Bennie, Chorizo	£25
GRILLED AUBERGINE (V)	£22
Pearl Cous-Cous, Red Pepper Coulis,	
Pickled Shallots, Hazelnut Vinaigrette	

Э	
LUNCH & EARLY DINNER	
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (v) Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil	£
MUSSELS Thai Coconut & Tom Yum Cream, Toasted Sourdough	£
SLOW CONFIT DUCK SPRING ROLL Peking Dipping Sauce	£
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN House Salad, Black Chili & Yuzu Mayo	£18
PASTA ALLA NORMA Aubergine, Oregano, Basil, Tomato Sauce	£1(
ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH 6oz Sirloin Steak on Sourdough, Béarnaise Mayo, Red Onion Jam, Rocket & Skinny Fries (Served Pink or Well Done)	£23
SHED CLUB SANDWICH Chargrilled Chicken & Sourdough, Bacon Jam, Baby Gem, Tomato, Red Onion & Mayo, Skinny I	£10 Fries
WAGYU BURGER Cheddar, Bacon Jam, Onion Ring, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle & Chunky Chips	£20
FISH & CHIPS Minted Peas, Shed Tartare Sauce	£18

STEAKS

28 DAY AGED 8oz RUMP STEAK	£25
28 DAY AGED 10oz SIRLOIN STEAK	£35
28 DAY AGED 7oz FILLET STEAK	£36
500G CHATEAUBRIAND Served with Green Beans with Garlic & Shallot Butt (Please allow at least 30 mins)	£75 ær
All served with Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Confit Tor Onion Rings, Brandy, Thyme & Green Peppercorn Cr	
ADD 3 CHARRED PRAWN CREVETTES IN SHELL with Garlic Butter	£6
	£6
with Garlic Butter	£6 £2.50

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan

SHED BISTRO

VEGETARIAN LUNCH MENU

NIBBLES

	.£5
Rosemary, Red Pepper, Chilli, Garlic Marinated Olives	
HOMEMADE WHEATEN & FOCACCIA BREAD (v) Olive Tapenade, Bois Boudran, Butter	_£6
RICOTTA, PEA & LEMON ARANCHI (V)	. £6
Parmesan & Pea Purée	

STARTERS

	£10
Pickled Celeriac, Rocket Pesto	
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (V)	£8
Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil	

Burraio Piozzai ella, Basil

MAINS

	£22
Puff Pastry, Mushroom Duxelle, Smoked Mozzarella, Garlic & Parmesan Fries	
GRILLED AUBERGINE (V)	£22
GRILLED AUBERGINE (V)	£22

SIDES

.....

Onion Rings	£5.50
Shed Salad	£5.50
Skinny Fries	£5.50
Garlic & Parmesan Fries	£6.50
Chunky Chips	£5.50
Garlic Sautéed Potatoes	£5.50
Buttered New Potatoes	£5.50

Chargrilled Tenderstem	
Broccoli with Toasted Almonds	
& Crumbled Blue Cheese	£5.50
Green Beans with Garlic	
& Shallot Butter	£5.50
Truffle Mac & Cheese	£6.00

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan

SHED BISTRO, 467 ORMEAU ROAD, BELFAST, BT7 3GR | 028 9064 2630 | WWW.SHEDBELFAST.COM

OPENING HOURS: TUE-THU: 12-4PM / 5-9PM | FRI & SAT: 12-4 / 5-10PM | SUN: 1-8PM (MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Due to Northern Ireland licensing laws we can't allow undrunk alcohol to be taken off the premises so please enjoy your wine with your meal. Thank you for your understanding.

Our chefs prepare your order where NUTS, SESAME and OTHER ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS are used. We cannot therefore guarantee that products served in this area will not contain traces of these allergens. If you'd like to know about allergens in our food, please just ask. Discretionary service charge applied to tables of 5 or more. Gift vouchers available!